








Break Mandrel
Material

Break Mandrel
Diameter
mm (in)

Blind Rivet
Diameter
mm (in)

Stainless Steel
Steel

Aluminium

Stainless Steel
Steel

Aluminium

Stainless Steel
Steel

Aluminium

Stainless Steel
Steel

Aluminium

Stainless Steel
Steel

Aluminium

Aluminium
structural (optional)

3,85-3,6mm
(0.151in)

6,4mm
1/4in

7,0mm
9/32in

3,1-2,65mm
(0.114in)

4,8mm
3/16in

2,4-2,2mm
(0,095in)

4,0mm
5/32in

2,1-1,8mm
(0.076in)

3,2mm
1/8in

1,5-1,45mm
(0,057in)

2,4mm
3/32in

RiveDrill

HP E28 E20 E95H E10 R98

5,0mm
(0.2in)

Maximum "Z" working stroke (in)
Máxima “Z” carrera de trabajo (mm)

Always “Y” (rivet) less than “ Z” ( RiveDrill)
Siempre “Y” (de remache) menor que “Z” (de RiveDrill)

Y

L
X

D

Riveti

2,4 3,2 4,0 4,8 6,4 7,0
3/32 1/8 5/32 3/16 1/4 9/32
4 5 6 7 8 10(mm)

maximum

D mm
in

Y

Maximum "Y" for optimal riveting

Nosse piece not included
















